
45th Annual Anamosa Cross Country Invitational Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 26, 2020
Sunny 68°, S 13 MPH, 86% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 41 4 6 7 8 16 18 20:45.0 0:39.8
2 Davenport Assumption 69 2 5 12 13 37 47 49 21:15.2 3:21.7
3 South Winneshiek 94 1 11 19 22 41 57 21:25.7 4:10.0
4 Tipton 96 14 15 17 24 26 34 21:36.6 1:15.2
5 Monticello 124 9 20 25 28 42 45 53 22:13.6 3:04.9
6 Prince of Peace 146 21 23 31 33 38 56 22:43.8 1:47.5
7 North Linn Csd 178 3 36 40 48 51 58 23:16.1 4:08.3
8 Anamosa 180 29 30 32 35 54 61 63 23:25.6 2:04.3
9 Jefferson 208 27 39 43 44 55 59 60 23:55.5 3:12.5
10 Cascade 220 10 46 50 52 62 24:28.9 7:27.8

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Isaac Newton Christia, Springville - Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
4 Kiersten Conway, 12 20:29.1 6:36
6 Emma Bock, 11 20:41.3 6:39
7 Mary Fiala, 10 20:42.6 6:40
8 Gracie Federspiel, 9 20:42.9 6:40
16 Anna Quillin, 9 21:08.8 6:48
18 Kaia Holtkamp, 11 21:11.9 6:49

Total Time = 1:43:44.7     Total Places = 41

2. Davenport Assumption
2 Laney Fitzpatrick, 12 20:11.5 6:30
5 Adrienne Theisen, 11 20:33.7 6:37
12 Morgan Jennings, 11 20:53.7 6:44
13 Skylar Hoffman, 11 21:03.5 6:47
37 Nicole Carmona, 11 23:33.2 7:35
47 Ally Kersten, 11 24:15.5 7:48
49 Grace Turley, 9 24:25.4 7:52

Total Time = 1:46:15.6     Total Places = 69

3. South Winneshiek
1 Billie Wagner, 10 19:33.7 6:18
11 Eryn Sabelka, 11 20:51.9 6:43
19 Josie Tieskoetter, 9 21:12.1 6:49
22 Meghan Hageman, 10 21:46.9 7:01
41 Anna Dietzenbach, 10 23:43.7 7:38
57 Ella Willey, 10 25:52.3 8:20

Total Time = 1:47:08.3     Total Places = 94

4. Tipton
14 Alivia Edens, 9 21:07.4 6:48
15 Kallie Wallick, 12 21:08.0 6:48
17 Rebecca Hinderaker, 9 21:11.6 6:49
24 Coryn Wallick, 10 22:13.1 7:09
26 Addie Nerem, 9 22:22.5 7:12
34 Chloe Klabo, 9 23:19.4 7:30

Total Time = 1:48:02.6     Total Places = 96

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Monticello
9 Emma Althoff, 10 20:43.0 6:40
20 Karle Kramer, 11 21:36.6 6:57
25 Triniti Etzel, 11 22:20.4 7:11
28 Lydia Recker, 11 22:39.7 7:18
42 Rylee Kraus, 9 23:47.9 7:40
45 Katie Roher, 10 24:04.0 7:45
53 Mya Postel, 10 24:46.5 7:58

Total Time = 1:51:07.6     Total Places = 124

6. Prince of Peace
21 Madison Anglese, 12 21:46.8 7:01
23 Kaelyn Goodsman, 11 22:03.4 7:06
31 Ava Ruden, 12 22:56.3 7:23
33 Madison Schnier, 9 23:18.0 7:30
38 Sophie Griffin, 12 23:34.3 7:35
56 Mary Schnier, 12 25:48.5 8:18

Total Time = 1:53:38.8     Total Places = 146

7. North Linn Csd
3 Meghan Wheatley, 9 20:21.3 6:33
36 Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 1223:30.5 7:34
40 Tessa Helms, 12 23:38.7 7:37
48 Carly Myers, 9 24:20.3 7:50
51 Kyla Bildstein, 11 24:29.6 7:53
58 Emilie Hass, 12 26:06.5 8:24

Total Time = 1:56:20.4     Total Places = 178

8. Anamosa
29 Liz Riniker, 12 22:46.1 7:20
30 Ashlynn Brown, 10 22:48.1 7:20
32 Lily Rogers, 12 23:13.2 7:28
35 Natalie Hersom, 12 23:29.9 7:34
54 Leah Sleep, 9 24:50.3 8:00
61 Emma Dales, 11 27:51.7 8:58
63 Ashlynn Garrett, 9 29:42.5 9:34

Total Time = 1:57:07.6     Total Places = 180



9. Jefferson
27 Elizabeth Barraso, 12 22:23.5 7:12
39 Christina Egger, 9 23:38.1 7:36
43 Lily Brown, 11 23:59.6 7:43
44 Katrina Truit, 12 24:00.3 7:44
55 Paige Wiebke, 12 25:35.9 8:14
59 Megan Bumpus, 10 26:10.7 8:26
60 Hannah Hoeger, 12 26:35.7 8:34

Total Time = 1:59:37.4     Total Places = 208

10. Cascade
10 Emma Ostwinkle, 12 20:49.8 6:42
46 Anna Conlin, 10 24:15.2 7:48
50 Lilly Topping, 10 24:27.8 7:52
52 Grace Bower, 10 24:33.8 7:54
62 Maddie Knapp, 12 28:17.5 9:06

Total Time = 2:02:24.1     Total Places = 220

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Billie Wagner, 10 19:33.7 6:18 South Winneshiek
2 2 Laney Fitzpatrick, 12 20:11.5 6:30 Davenport Assumption
3 3 Meghan Wheatley, 9 20:21.3 6:33 North Linn Csd
4 4 Kiersten Conway, 12 20:29.1 6:36 Solon
5 5 Adrienne Theisen, 11 20:33.7 6:37 Davenport Assumption
6 6 Emma Bock, 11 20:41.3 6:39 Solon
7 7 Mary Fiala, 10 20:42.6 6:40 Solon
8 8 Gracie Federspiel, 9 20:42.9 6:40 Solon
9 9 Emma Althoff, 10 20:43.0 6:40 Monticello
10 10 Emma Ostwinkle, 12 20:49.8 6:42 Cascade
11 11 Eryn Sabelka, 11 20:51.9 6:43 South Winneshiek
12 12 Morgan Jennings, 11 20:53.7 6:44 Davenport Assumption
13 13 Skylar Hoffman, 11 21:03.5 6:47 Davenport Assumption
14 14 Alivia Edens, 9 21:07.4 6:48 Tipton
15 15 Kallie Wallick, 12 21:08.0 6:48 Tipton
16 16 Anna Quillin, 9 21:08.8 6:48 Solon
17 17 Rebecca Hinderaker, 9 21:11.6 6:49 Tipton
18 18 Kaia Holtkamp, 11 21:11.9 6:49 Solon
19 19 Josie Tieskoetter, 9 21:12.1 6:49 South Winneshiek
20 20 Karle Kramer, 11 21:36.6 6:57 Monticello

7:00 Pace
21 21 Madison Anglese, 12 21:46.8 7:01 Prince of Peace
22 22 Meghan Hageman, 10 21:46.9 7:01 South Winneshiek
23 23 Kaelyn Goodsman, 11 22:03.4 7:06 Prince of Peace
24 24 Coryn Wallick, 10 22:13.1 7:09 Tipton
25 25 Triniti Etzel, 11 22:20.4 7:11 Monticello
26 26 Addie Nerem, 9 22:22.5 7:12 Tipton
27 27 Elizabeth Barraso, 12 22:23.5 7:12 Jefferson
28 28 Lydia Recker, 11 22:39.7 7:18 Monticello
29 29 Liz Riniker, 12 22:46.1 7:20 Anamosa
30 30 Ashlynn Brown, 10 22:48.1 7:20 Anamosa
31 31 Ava Ruden, 12 22:56.3 7:23 Prince of Peace
32 32 Lily Rogers, 12 23:13.2 7:28 Anamosa
33 33 Madison Schnier, 9 23:18.0 7:30 Prince of Peace
34 34 Chloe Klabo, 9 23:19.4 7:30 Tipton
35 35 Natalie Hersom, 12 23:29.9 7:34 Anamosa
36 36 Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 1223:30.5 7:34 North Linn Csd
37 37 Nicole Carmona, 11 23:33.2 7:35 Davenport Assumption
38 38 Sophie Griffin, 12 23:34.3 7:35 Prince of Peace
39 39 Christina Egger, 9 23:38.1 7:36 Jefferson
40 40 Tessa Helms, 12 23:38.7 7:37 North Linn Csd
41 41 Anna Dietzenbach, 10 23:43.7 7:38 South Winneshiek
42 42 Rylee Kraus, 9 23:47.9 7:40 Monticello
43 43 Lily Brown, 11 23:59.6 7:43 Jefferson
44 44 Katrina Truit, 12 24:00.3 7:44 Jefferson
45 45 Katie Roher, 10 24:04.0 7:45 Monticello



46 46 Anna Conlin, 10 24:15.2 7:48 Cascade
47 47 Ally Kersten, 11 24:15.5 7:48 Davenport Assumption
48 48 Carly Myers, 9 24:20.3 7:50 North Linn Csd
49 49 Grace Turley, 9 24:25.4 7:52 Davenport Assumption
50 50 Lilly Topping, 10 24:27.8 7:52 Cascade
51 51 Kyla Bildstein, 11 24:29.6 7:53 North Linn Csd
52 52 Grace Bower, 10 24:33.8 7:54 Cascade
53 53 Mya Postel, 10 24:46.5 7:58 Monticello

8:00 Pace
54 54 Leah Sleep, 9 24:50.3 8:00 Anamosa
55 Isabel Guerero, 10 25:27.5 8:12 Springville - Central
56 55 Paige Wiebke, 12 25:35.9 8:14 Jefferson
57 56 Mary Schnier, 12 25:48.5 8:18 Prince of Peace
58 57 Ella Willey, 10 25:52.3 8:20 South Winneshiek
59 58 Emilie Hass, 12 26:06.5 8:24 North Linn Csd
60 59 Megan Bumpus, 10 26:10.7 8:26 Jefferson
61 60 Hannah Hoeger, 12 26:35.7 8:34 Jefferson
62 61 Emma Dales, 11 27:51.7 8:58 Anamosa

9:00 Pace
63 Mary Fisher, 9 28:13.8 9:05 Isaac Newton Christia
64 62 Maddie Knapp, 12 28:17.5 9:06 Cascade
65 Emma Bopp, 12 28:19.9 9:07 Calamus Wheatland
66 Nora Weighton, 9 28:27.8 9:10 Springville - Central
67 Breanna Holt, 10 29:11.4 9:24 Isaac Newton Christia
68 63 Ashlynn Garrett, 9 29:42.5 9:34 Anamosa



45th Annual Anamosa Cross Country Invitational Varsity Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 26, 2020
Sunny 70°, S 12 MPH, 83% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 51 3 7 9 13 19 29 43 17:29.3 1:01.5
2 South Winneshiek 84 5 15 18 21 25 62 17:50.3 0:55.1
3 Tipton 98 1 10 14 26 47 63 64 17:47.1 2:51.6
4 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 103 4 11 16 33 39 42 50 17:59.4 1:58.2
5 Monticello 126 6 17 31 32 40 41 45 18:15.5 1:42.7
6 Davenport Assumption 130 12 23 27 30 38 48 49 18:13.0 1:14.3
7 Cascade 193 22 24 37 54 56 60 61 18:58.1 1:52.4
8 Camanche 199 2 8 51 67 71 76 77 19:07.2 4:25.0
9 Anamosa 206 20 34 36 57 59 66 73 19:06.2 2:04.7
10 North Linn Csd 272 35 46 58 65 68 19:51.8 2:05.9
11 Isaac Newton Christia 283 28 53 55 72 75 79 20:14.6 3:33.1
12 Springville - Central 349 52 69 70 78 80 21:44.0 4:01.9
13 Midland Csd 364 44 74 81 82 83 22:58.1 6:32.8

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Prince of Peace

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
3 Gabe Hinman, 11 17:00.2 5:28
7 Tyler Bilskie, 12 17:17.8 5:34
9 Michael Yeomans, 9 17:26.7 5:37
13 Brick Kabela, 9 17:39.8 5:41
19 Ben DeValk, 12 18:01.7 5:48
29 Noelan Garbes, 12 18:16.7 5:53
43 Nate Ferguson, 11 19:05.6 6:09

Total Time = 1:27:26.2     Total Places = 51

2. South Winneshiek
5 Jamison Meyer, 12 17:14.0 5:33
15 Chance Adam, 11 17:44.3 5:43
18 Isaiah Kruckman, 11 18:00.4 5:48
21 Omar Flores, 10 18:03.5 5:49
25 Toby Conway, 12 18:09.1 5:51
62 Hunter Wagner, 10 20:21.2 6:33

Total Time = 1:29:11.3     Total Places = 84

3. Tipton
1 Caleb Shumaker, 12 16:21.6 5:16
10 Ty Nichols, 10 17:29.4 5:38
14 Cody Bohlmann, 11 17:40.8 5:41
26 Troy Butler, 11 18:10.3 5:51
47 Brody Deerberg, 10 19:13.2 6:11
63 Kayden Rezac, 12 20:23.6 6:34
64 Andrew Shumaker, 9 20:32.5 6:37

Total Time = 1:28:55.3     Total Places = 98

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

4. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
4 Gavin Hall, 11 17:00.8 5:29
11 Lukas Lamparek, 12 17:34.1 5:39
16 Xander Scaglione, 12 17:49.6 5:44
33 Cael Abrams, 12 18:33.1 5:58
39 Zach Egger, 11 18:59.0 6:07
42 Sam Jahnke, 12 19:04.3 6:08
50 Quinn Cohen, 11 19:27.9 6:16

Total Time = 1:29:56.6     Total Places = 103

5. Monticello
6 Jasper Nietert, 12 17:17.7 5:34
17 Zach Chapman, 12 17:57.1 5:47
31 Carter Kurt, 11 18:31.0 5:58
32 Harrison Ahlrichs, 10 18:31.3 5:58
40 Jacob Miller, 10 19:00.3 6:07
41 Ian Temple, 10 19:01.5 6:07
45 Keegan Freese, 12 19:10.8 6:10

Total Time = 1:31:17.4     Total Places = 126

6. Davenport Assumption
12 Tj Fitzpatrick, 12 17:36.4 5:40
23 Colin Duax-Baker, 11 18:05.4 5:49
27 Billy Moore, 9 18:13.1 5:52
30 David Lochner, 10 18:19.3 5:54
38 Colton Pilgrim, 10 18:50.7 6:04
48 Colin Hurt, 11 19:13.3 6:11
49 Dylan Narvaez, 11 19:20.5 6:13

Total Time = 1:31:04.9     Total Places = 130



7. Cascade
22 Cole Miller, 11 18:04.5 5:49
24 Adam Knepper, 10 18:08.9 5:50
37 Carson Nauman, 12 18:46.4 6:03
54 Jonah Manternach, 12 19:53.6 6:24
56 Dane Bertling, 12 19:56.9 6:25
60 Vic Kauder, 12 20:11.1 6:30
61 Max Nadeau, 10 20:12.4 6:30

Total Time = 1:34:50.3     Total Places = 193

8. Camanche
2 Dylan Darsidan, 12 16:42.5 5:23
8 Andrew Butt, 10 17:25.2 5:36
51 Lucas Goble, 11 19:41.1 6:20
67 Nick Reuter, 10 20:39.7 6:39
71 Ethan Benavides, 10 21:07.5 6:48
76 Chris Dorsey, 12 21:49.3 7:01
77 Ty Gravert, 10 22:42.2 7:18

Total Time = 1:35:36.0     Total Places = 199

9. Anamosa
20 Shea Keister, 10 18:02.9 5:49
34 Drew Pate, 11 18:36.9 5:59
36 Kole Haverly, 12 18:41.8 6:01
57 Giovanny Lopez, 10 20:01.6 6:27
59 Tristan Weers, 11 20:07.6 6:29
66 Grayson Weers, 9 20:39.7 6:39
73 Sean Hollett, 10 21:20.9 6:52

Total Time = 1:35:30.8     Total Places = 206

10. North Linn Csd
35 Nathan Bean, 11 18:40.2 6:01
46 Curtis Schott, 12 19:12.2 6:11
58 Ty Pflughaupt, 9 20:05.3 6:28
65 Dakota Dudley, 11 20:35.2 6:38
68 Dylan Dudley, 11 20:46.1 6:41

Total Time = 1:39:19.0     Total Places = 272

11. Isaac Newton Christia
28 Abdisa Ali, 9 18:16.2 5:53
53 Caleb Skinner, 9 19:52.9 6:24
55 Drew Grimm, 11 19:54.2 6:24
72 Joshua Jackson, 11 21:20.5 6:52
75 Marcus Seelau, 12 21:49.2 7:01
79 Sam Patterson, 11 23:44.5 7:38

Total Time = 1:41:13.0     Total Places = 283

12. Springville - Central
52 Evan Robertson, 12 19:45.5 6:22
69 Tryston Engen, 12 20:49.1 6:42
70 Matt Uhlenkamp, 12 21:04.2 6:47
78 Castor Abernathy, 9 23:13.7 7:29
80 Grant Chrisman, 9 23:47.4 7:39

Total Time = 1:48:39.9     Total Places = 349

13. Midland Csd
44 Trent Rickels, 11 19:06.9 6:09
74 Tristan Kunde, 9 21:47.8 7:01
81 Milo Smith, 10 23:49.0 7:40
82 Jay Bentley, 10 24:27.1 7:52
83 Bryce Rushford, 11 25:39.6 8:16

Total Time = 1:54:50.4     Total Places = 364



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Caleb Shumaker, 12 16:21.6 5:16 Tipton
2 2 Dylan Darsidan, 12 16:42.5 5:23 Camanche
3 Chase Knoche, 12 16:46.0 5:24 Calamus Wheatland
4 3 Gabe Hinman, 11 17:00.2 5:28 Solon
5 4 Gavin Hall, 11 17:00.8 5:29 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
6 Marcus Blount, 10 17:05.0 5:30 Prince of Peace
7 5 Jamison Meyer, 12 17:14.0 5:33 South Winneshiek
8 6 Jasper Nietert, 12 17:17.7 5:34 Monticello
9 7 Tyler Bilskie, 12 17:17.8 5:34 Solon
10 8 Andrew Butt, 10 17:25.2 5:36 Camanche
11 9 Michael Yeomans, 9 17:26.7 5:37 Solon
12 10 Ty Nichols, 10 17:29.4 5:38 Tipton
13 11 Lukas Lamparek, 12 17:34.1 5:39 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
14 12 Tj Fitzpatrick, 12 17:36.4 5:40 Davenport Assumption
15 13 Brick Kabela, 9 17:39.8 5:41 Solon
16 14 Cody Bohlmann, 11 17:40.8 5:41 Tipton
17 15 Chance Adam, 11 17:44.3 5:43 South Winneshiek
18 Magnus Sands, 12 17:47.7 5:44 Calamus Wheatland
19 16 Xander Scaglione, 12 17:49.6 5:44 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
20 17 Zach Chapman, 12 17:57.1 5:47 Monticello
21 18 Isaiah Kruckman, 11 18:00.4 5:48 South Winneshiek
22 19 Ben DeValk, 12 18:01.7 5:48 Solon
23 20 Shea Keister, 10 18:02.9 5:49 Anamosa
24 21 Omar Flores, 10 18:03.5 5:49 South Winneshiek
25 22 Cole Miller, 11 18:04.5 5:49 Cascade
26 23 Colin Duax-Baker, 11 18:05.4 5:49 Davenport Assumption
27 24 Adam Knepper, 10 18:08.9 5:50 Cascade
28 25 Toby Conway, 12 18:09.1 5:51 South Winneshiek
29 26 Troy Butler, 11 18:10.3 5:51 Tipton
30 27 Billy Moore, 9 18:13.1 5:52 Davenport Assumption
31 28 Abdisa Ali, 9 18:16.2 5:53 Isaac Newton Christia
32 29 Noelan Garbes, 12 18:16.7 5:53 Solon
33 30 David Lochner, 10 18:19.3 5:54 Davenport Assumption
34 31 Carter Kurt, 11 18:31.0 5:58 Monticello
35 32 Harrison Ahlrichs, 10 18:31.3 5:58 Monticello
36 33 Cael Abrams, 12 18:33.1 5:58 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
37 34 Drew Pate, 11 18:36.9 5:59 Anamosa

6:00 Pace
38 35 Nathan Bean, 11 18:40.2 6:01 North Linn Csd
39 36 Kole Haverly, 12 18:41.8 6:01 Anamosa
40 37 Carson Nauman, 12 18:46.4 6:03 Cascade
41 38 Colton Pilgrim, 10 18:50.7 6:04 Davenport Assumption
42 39 Zach Egger, 11 18:59.0 6:07 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
43 40 Jacob Miller, 10 19:00.3 6:07 Monticello
44 41 Ian Temple, 10 19:01.5 6:07 Monticello
45 42 Sam Jahnke, 12 19:04.3 6:08 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
46 43 Nate Ferguson, 11 19:05.6 6:09 Solon
47 44 Trent Rickels, 11 19:06.9 6:09 Midland Csd
48 45 Keegan Freese, 12 19:10.8 6:10 Monticello
49 46 Curtis Schott, 12 19:12.2 6:11 North Linn Csd
50 47 Brody Deerberg, 10 19:13.2 6:11 Tipton
51 48 Colin Hurt, 11 19:13.3 6:11 Davenport Assumption
52 49 Dylan Narvaez, 11 19:20.5 6:13 Davenport Assumption
53 50 Quinn Cohen, 11 19:27.9 6:16 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
54 Seth Beuthien, 12 19:35.5 6:18 Calamus Wheatland
55 51 Lucas Goble, 11 19:41.1 6:20 Camanche
56 52 Evan Robertson, 12 19:45.5 6:22 Springville - Central
57 53 Caleb Skinner, 9 19:52.9 6:24 Isaac Newton Christia
58 54 Jonah Manternach, 12 19:53.6 6:24 Cascade
59 55 Drew Grimm, 11 19:54.2 6:24 Isaac Newton Christia
60 56 Dane Bertling, 12 19:56.9 6:25 Cascade
61 57 Giovanny Lopez, 10 20:01.6 6:27 Anamosa
62 58 Ty Pflughaupt, 9 20:05.3 6:28 North Linn Csd
63 59 Tristan Weers, 11 20:07.6 6:29 Anamosa
64 60 Vic Kauder, 12 20:11.1 6:30 Cascade



65 61 Max Nadeau, 10 20:12.4 6:30 Cascade
66 62 Hunter Wagner, 10 20:21.2 6:33 South Winneshiek
67 63 Kayden Rezac, 12 20:23.6 6:34 Tipton
68 64 Andrew Shumaker, 9 20:32.5 6:37 Tipton
69 65 Dakota Dudley, 11 20:35.2 6:38 North Linn Csd
70 66 Grayson Weers, 9 20:39.7 6:39 Anamosa
71 67 Nick Reuter, 10 20:39.7 6:39 Camanche
72 68 Dylan Dudley, 11 20:46.1 6:41 North Linn Csd
73 69 Tryston Engen, 12 20:49.1 6:42 Springville - Central
74 70 Matt Uhlenkamp, 12 21:04.2 6:47 Springville - Central
75 71 Ethan Benavides, 10 21:07.5 6:48 Camanche
76 72 Joshua Jackson, 11 21:20.5 6:52 Isaac Newton Christia
77 73 Sean Hollett, 10 21:20.9 6:52 Anamosa

7:00 Pace
78 74 Tristan Kunde, 9 21:47.8 7:01 Midland Csd
79 75 Marcus Seelau, 12 21:49.2 7:01 Isaac Newton Christia
80 76 Chris Dorsey, 12 21:49.3 7:01 Camanche
81 77 Ty Gravert, 10 22:42.2 7:18 Camanche
82 78 Castor Abernathy, 9 23:13.7 7:29 Springville - Central
83 79 Sam Patterson, 11 23:44.5 7:38 Isaac Newton Christia
84 80 Grant Chrisman, 9 23:47.4 7:39 Springville - Central
85 81 Milo Smith, 10 23:49.0 7:40 Midland Csd
86 82 Jay Bentley, 10 24:27.1 7:52 Midland Csd

8:00 Pace
87 83 Bryce Rushford, 11 25:39.6 8:16 Midland Csd



45th Annual Anamosa Cross Country Invitational JV Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 26, 2020
Sunny 72°, S 14 MPH, 79% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 22:05.3 1:34.2
2 Monticello 55 8 9 11 13 14 22 25 25:07.5 2:05.2
3 Jefferson 99 15 17 20 21 26 27:00.4 2:56.5
4 Center Point-Urbana 101 12 16 18 27 28 29 27:42.3 5:20.2
5 Davenport Assumption 106 10 19 23 24 30 28:11.3 10:15.0

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Calamus Wheatland, North Linn Csd, South Winneshiek, Tipton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Mia Duckett, 9 21:16.1 6:51
2 Annika Kruse, 11 21:49.4 7:01
3 Mara Duster, 10 22:01.0 7:05
4 Ashlyn Williams, 9 22:29.3 7:14
5 Grace Fiala, 10 22:50.3 7:21
6 Kayla Young, 10 23:05.3 7:26
7 Kerrigan Lyons, 10 23:14.7 7:29

Total Time = 1:50:26.1     Total Places = 15

2. Monticello
8 Savannah Freese, 10 23:53.5 7:41
9 Emily Hendricks, 10 24:40.2 7:56
11 Ella Glawatz, 10 25:13.8 8:07
13 Faith Hansen, 11 25:51.4 8:19
14 Jackie Stadtmueller, 1025:58.6 8:22
22 Maddie Stadtmueller, 12

27:07.5 8:44
25 Dru Kramer, 12 27:20.9 8:48

Total Time = 2:05:37.5     Total Places = 55

3. Jefferson
15 Anna Deam, 11 26:07.0 8:24
17 Bella Dougherty, 10 26:23.2 8:30
20 Taylor Troy, 11 26:43.5 8:36
21 Kelsey Palmer, 11 26:44.8 8:36
26 Anna Warkel, 12 29:03.4 9:21

Total Time = 2:15:01.9     Total Places = 99

4. Center Point-Urbana
12 Sophia Gentz, 10 25:18.3 8:09
16 Kylie Lewis, 9 26:13.7 8:26
18 Emma DeSmet, 12 26:35.9 8:34
27 Jaylynn Wyckoff, 9 29:44.7 9:34
28 Yani Hansen, 9 30:38.5 9:52
29 Shae Hansen, 12 34:58.3 11:15

Total Time = 2:18:31.1     Total Places = 101

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Davenport Assumption
10 Anna Schuster, 10 24:48.2 7:59
19 Taylor Hodge, 11 26:37.8 8:34
23 Anna Dolan, 9 27:09.0 8:44
24 Quinn Remrey, 10 27:18.2 8:47
30 Adie Craig, 10 35:03.2 11:17

Total Time = 2:20:56.4     Total Places = 106



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mia Duckett, 9 21:16.1 6:51 Solon
7:00 Pace

2 2 Annika Kruse, 11 21:49.4 7:01 Solon
3 3 Mara Duster, 10 22:01.0 7:05 Solon
4 4 Ashlyn Williams, 9 22:29.3 7:14 Solon
5 5 Grace Fiala, 10 22:50.3 7:21 Solon
6 6 Kayla Young, 10 23:05.3 7:26 Solon
7 7 Kerrigan Lyons, 10 23:14.7 7:29 Solon
8 Kate Richards, 9 23:28.4 7:33 Solon
9 Ashley Stinocher, 12 23:38.5 7:37 Solon
10 8 Savannah Freese, 10 23:53.5 7:41 Monticello
11 Meg Duster, 9 24:37.3 7:55 Solon
12 9 Emily Hendricks, 10 24:40.2 7:56 Monticello
13 10 Anna Schuster, 10 24:48.2 7:59 Davenport Assumption

8:00 Pace
14 Jadyn Hanes, 12 25:11.1 8:06 Solon
15 11 Ella Glawatz, 10 25:13.8 8:07 Monticello
16 12 Sophia Gentz, 10 25:18.3 8:09 Center Point-Urbana
17 Claire Wade, 12 25:19.7 8:09 North Linn Csd
18 Emma Houdek, 12 25:42.0 8:16 South Winneshiek
19 13 Faith Hansen, 11 25:51.4 8:19 Monticello
20 Reilly Johnson, 11 25:55.0 8:20 Solon
21 14 Jackie Stadtmueller, 1025:58.6 8:22 Monticello
22 15 Anna Deam, 11 26:07.0 8:24 Jefferson
23 16 Kylie Lewis, 9 26:13.7 8:26 Center Point-Urbana
24 17 Bella Dougherty, 10 26:23.2 8:30 Jefferson
25 18 Emma DeSmet, 12 26:35.9 8:34 Center Point-Urbana
26 19 Taylor Hodge, 11 26:37.8 8:34 Davenport Assumption
27 20 Taylor Troy, 11 26:43.5 8:36 Jefferson
28 21 Kelsey Palmer, 11 26:44.8 8:36 Jefferson
29 Grace Yetley, 9 26:50.2 8:38 Solon
30 Lilly Houtakker, 10 27:04.4 8:43 Solon
31 22 Maddie Stadtmueller, 12

27:07.5 8:44 Monticello
32 23 Anna Dolan, 9 27:09.0 8:44 Davenport Assumption
33 24 Quinn Remrey, 10 27:18.2 8:47 Davenport Assumption
34 25 Dru Kramer, 12 27:20.9 8:48 Monticello

9:00 Pace
35 Quinn Kruckman, 10 27:56.4 9:00 South Winneshiek
36 Ella Ries, 12 28:30.1 9:10 North Linn Csd
37 26 Anna Warkel, 12 29:03.4 9:21 Jefferson
38 Mickala Herrick, 9 29:15.4 9:25 Anamosa
39 Daisy Bruns, 10 29:32.2 9:30 North Linn Csd
40 Selma Kliensmith, 12 29:39.9 9:33 Solon
41 27 Jaylynn Wyckoff, 9 29:44.7 9:34 Center Point-Urbana
42 Nicole McDonald, 9 29:59.4 9:39 Tipton
43 28 Yani Hansen, 9 30:38.5 9:52 Center Point-Urbana
44 Cady Sutcliffe, 10 31:00.7 9:59 North Linn Csd

10:00 Pace
45 Kehde Campbell, 12 31:48.0 10:14 Monticello
46 Jaiden Peasley, 12 31:52.4 10:16 Anamosa

11:00 Pace
47 Maggie Winders, 12 34:50.0 11:13 Solon
48 29 Shae Hansen, 12 34:58.3 11:15 Center Point-Urbana
49 30 Adie Craig, 10 35:03.2 11:17 Davenport Assumption
50 Miranda Rickels, 9 35:56.3 11:34 Calamus Wheatland



45th Annual Anamosa Cross Country Invitational JV Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 26, 2020
Sunny 73°, S 13 MPH, 78% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 26 1 2 4 8 11 12 20 19:22.4 0:56.6
2 Monticello 65 5 6 14 19 21 22 24 19:54.2 0:52.5
3 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 78 3 9 18 23 25 28 31 20:05.9 1:34.9
4 Center Point-Urbana 85 10 15 16 17 27 30 32 20:10.4 1:16.4
5 Davenport Assumption 108 7 13 26 29 33 34 35 21:07.5 3:41.9

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Calamus Wheatland, Cascade, North Linn Csd, South Winneshiek, Tipton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Ty Becicka, 11 18:54.9 6:05
2 Grant Bumsted, 9 19:01.4 6:07
4 Lewis Sutton, 10 19:24.0 6:15
8 Gabe Yetley, 12 19:40.1 6:20
11 Josiah Hale, 9 19:51.5 6:23
12 Nate Shafer, 10 19:51.7 6:24
20 Ethan McLaughlin, 11 20:18.4 6:32

Total Time = 1:36:51.9     Total Places = 26

2. Monticello
5 Dylan Ponder, 10 19:26.3 6:15
6 Chesney Capron, 10 19:35.3 6:18
14 Grant Hospodarsky, 11 19:56.4 6:25
19 Walker Spence, 10 20:14.1 6:31
21 Ian Lorenzen, 12 20:18.8 6:32
22 Jayden Orcutt, 12 20:20.8 6:33
24 Erlin Bell, 11 20:40.2 6:39

Total Time = 1:39:30.9     Total Places = 65

3. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
3 Nathan Pearson, 12 19:14.7 6:12
9 Jack Goudy, 12 19:40.6 6:20
18 Caden Davis, 9 20:12.3 6:30
23 Bryce Grissom, 11 20:32.3 6:37
25 Zach Smith, 11 20:49.6 6:42
28 Gunner Myers, 11 21:36.1 6:57
31 Caden Schroeder, 11 22:06.7 7:07

Total Time = 1:40:29.5     Total Places = 78

4. Center Point-Urbana
10 Bradley Jones, 9 19:43.6 6:21
15 Spencer Schnell, 12 19:57.7 6:25
16 Jonah Salow, 10 20:04.3 6:28
17 Brody Behrens, 9 20:06.1 6:28
27 Nick Post, 11 20:59.9 6:45
30 Brayden Beck, 9 22:01.8 7:05
32 Devan Mahoney, 9 22:15.1 7:10

Total Time = 1:40:51.6     Total Places = 85

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Davenport Assumption
7 Peyton Pilgrim, 9 19:38.4 6:19
13 Roberto Medrano, 10 19:52.0 6:24
26 Michael Lochner, 11 20:54.2 6:44
29 Evan Gluba, 11 21:52.7 7:02
33 Brady Cosner, 9 23:20.2 7:31
34 Colin Yeates, 11 23:29.6 7:34
35 Ryan Munoz, 9 25:08.8 8:06

Total Time = 1:45:37.5     Total Places = 108



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Ty Becicka, 11 18:54.9 6:05 Solon
2 2 Grant Bumsted, 9 19:01.4 6:07 Solon
3 3 Nathan Pearson, 12 19:14.7 6:12 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
4 4 Lewis Sutton, 10 19:24.0 6:15 Solon
5 5 Dylan Ponder, 10 19:26.3 6:15 Monticello
6 6 Chesney Capron, 10 19:35.3 6:18 Monticello
7 7 Peyton Pilgrim, 9 19:38.4 6:19 Davenport Assumption
8 8 Gabe Yetley, 12 19:40.1 6:20 Solon
9 9 Jack Goudy, 12 19:40.6 6:20 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
10 10 Bradley Jones, 9 19:43.6 6:21 Center Point-Urbana
11 11 Josiah Hale, 9 19:51.5 6:23 Solon
12 12 Nate Shafer, 10 19:51.7 6:24 Solon
13 13 Roberto Medrano, 10 19:52.0 6:24 Davenport Assumption
14 14 Grant Hospodarsky, 11 19:56.4 6:25 Monticello
15 15 Spencer Schnell, 12 19:57.7 6:25 Center Point-Urbana
16 16 Jonah Salow, 10 20:04.3 6:28 Center Point-Urbana
17 17 Brody Behrens, 9 20:06.1 6:28 Center Point-Urbana
18 18 Caden Davis, 9 20:12.3 6:30 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
19 19 Walker Spence, 10 20:14.1 6:31 Monticello
20 20 Ethan McLaughlin, 11 20:18.4 6:32 Solon
21 21 Ian Lorenzen, 12 20:18.8 6:32 Monticello
22 22 Jayden Orcutt, 12 20:20.8 6:33 Monticello
23 Rhett Mesch, 9 20:20.9 6:33 Solon
24 Ben Duckett, 9 20:29.9 6:36 Solon
25 23 Bryce Grissom, 11 20:32.3 6:37 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
26 Tyler Kaalberg, 12 20:36.1 6:38 Cascade
27 24 Erlin Bell, 11 20:40.2 6:39 Monticello
28 Levi Temple, 12 20:42.6 6:40 Monticello
29 Cord Nietert, 10 20:44.5 6:41 Monticello
30 Joe Leick, 11 20:46.7 6:41 Solon
31 25 Zach Smith, 11 20:49.6 6:42 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
32 Kyle Hageman, 10 20:52.8 6:43 South Winneshiek
33 26 Michael Lochner, 11 20:54.2 6:44 Davenport Assumption
34 Chase Adam, 10 20:57.0 6:45 South Winneshiek
35 Jackson Riedesel, 9 20:58.8 6:45 Calamus Wheatland
36 27 Nick Post, 11 20:59.9 6:45 Center Point-Urbana
37 Hayden Tomkins, 10 21:05.3 6:47 Monticello
38 Caden Ungs, 12 21:13.3 6:50 Monticello
39 Hayden Henneberry, 10

21:13.5 6:50 Solon
40 Will Frees, 12 21:20.1 6:52 Solon
41 Carson Glick, 9 21:20.3 6:52 Tipton
42 Nathan Oswald, 11 21:22.4 6:53 Monticello
43 Bryce Burnough, 9 21:35.5 6:57 Anamosa
44 28 Gunner Myers, 11 21:36.1 6:57 Cedar Rapids Jefferso

7:00 Pace
45 29 Evan Gluba, 11 21:52.7 7:02 Davenport Assumption
46 Andrew King, 10 21:52.9 7:03 Anamosa
47 30 Brayden Beck, 9 22:01.8 7:05 Center Point-Urbana
48 Dawson Wenthold, 10 22:03.0 7:06 South Winneshiek
49 31 Caden Schroeder, 11 22:06.7 7:07 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
50 32 Devan Mahoney, 9 22:15.1 7:10 Center Point-Urbana
51 Isaac Larson, 9 22:15.2 7:10 Center Point-Urbana
52 Alex Oswald, 9 22:19.5 7:11 Monticello
53 Dalton McDonald, 9 22:19.6 7:11 Tipton
54 Nathan Sauser, 10 22:20.5 7:11 Monticello
55 Noah Webber, 11 22:22.0 7:12 Monticello
56 Keagen Glawatz, 12 22:22.8 7:12 Monticello
57 Christopher Sherman, 10

22:29.9 7:14 Center Point-Urbana
58 Tate Kuennen, 11 22:30.8 7:15 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
59 Nathan Schadler, 10 22:31.9 7:15 Solon
60 Ian Landuyt, 11 22:33.6 7:16 Solon
61 Connor Hynick, 10 22:37.6 7:17 Monticello
62 Dominik Chally, 12 22:39.8 7:18 Monticello



63 Caleb Jedlicka, 12 22:45.3 7:19 Tipton
64 Ethan Melloy, 9 22:48.6 7:20 Solon
65 Gabe Nicholson, 9 22:49.5 7:21 Solon
66 Sean Pry, 10 22:56.5 7:23 Cascade
67 Sean Aschenbrenner, 10

23:10.6 7:28 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
68 33 Brady Cosner, 9 23:20.2 7:31 Davenport Assumption
69 34 Colin Yeates, 11 23:29.6 7:34 Davenport Assumption
70 Skylar Hollett, 9 23:33.6 7:35 Anamosa
71 Soren Hansen, 11 23:41.5 7:37 Center Point-Urbana
72 Trey Kuper, 11 23:57.0 7:43 Monticello
73 Sam Melloy, 12 23:57.2 7:43 Solon
74 Brad Yeomans, 12 24:10.6 7:47 Solon
75 Zach Post, 9 24:29.1 7:53 Center Point-Urbana
76 Brody Cash, 10 24:31.0 7:53 Solon
77 Nathaniel Manternach, 9

24:34.0 7:54 Cascade
8:00 Pace

78 35 Ryan Munoz, 9 25:08.8 8:06 Davenport Assumption
79 Devon Meyer, 11 25:12.5 8:07 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
80 Zach Ingwersen, 12 25:32.8 8:13 North Linn Csd
81 Ike Classan-Tubbs, 9 25:59.6 8:22 Anamosa
82 Mark Sunlin, 11 26:09.4 8:25 Monticello
83 Austin Sedgwick, 9 26:17.9 8:28 Calamus Wheatland
84 Trent Vos, 11 26:24.8 8:30 Cedar Rapids Jefferso

9:00 Pace
85 Hunter Nielsen, 11 27:58.8 9:00 Solon
86 Josh Gillingham, 10 28:13.7 9:05 North Linn Csd
87 Ian Ressler, 10 28:27.5 9:10 Solon
88 Peter Noonan, 10 29:00.2 9:20 Cascade
89 Otto Oberbreckling, 12 29:46.1 9:35 North Linn Csd

10:00 Pace
90 John Peters, 11 31:35.0 10:10 Solon



45th Annual Anamosa Cross Country Invitational MS Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 26, 2020
Sunny 66°, S 11 MPH, 86% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Solon Middle School 31 1 4 7 8 11 12 13
2 North Linn Csd 70 6 10 14 18 22 27 29
3 Monticello 75 2 5 16 21 31 32 33
4 Anamosa 88 9 17 19 20 23 25 26
5 Tipton 100 3 15 24 28 30 34

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Midland Csd, Springville - Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
1 Lydia Hogan, 8 12:52.8 6:26
4 Grace Hoeper, 8 13:08.8 6:34
7 Sydney Dee, 8 13:25.6 6:43
8 Annabelle Stelpflug, 7 13:42.2 6:51
11 Ella Sheeley, 8 14:09.8 7:05
12 Rose McAtee, 8 14:15.7 7:08
13 Delainey Durr, 7 14:26.1 7:13

Total Time = 1:07:19.2     Total Places = 31

2. North Linn Csd
6 Bryn Collum, 8 13:22.0 6:41
10 Peyton McMahon, 7 14:01.1 7:01
14 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 8

14:38.0 7:19
18 Carly Ries, 7 15:17.9 7:39
22 Abby Michael, 7 15:47.6 7:54
27 Niamh Wylie, 7 16:05.7 8:03
29 Kelby Reierson, 8 16:33.6 8:17

Total Time = 1:13:06.6     Total Places = 70

3. Monticello
2 Ava Capron, 8 12:53.0 6:26
5 Leah Koehler, 8 13:21.1 6:41
16 Halle Recker, 7 14:55.8 7:28
21 Joanna Patterson, 8 15:45.5 7:53
31 Lily Wright, 7 16:57.3 8:29
32 Lily Moestchen, 8 18:28.0 9:14
33 Ella Sauser, 8 18:59.0 9:29

Total Time = 1:13:52.7     Total Places = 75

4. Anamosa
9 Brooke Heying, 7 13:43.4 6:52
17 Rheagyn Uthoff, 7 15:07.5 7:34
19 Leah Whitson, 7 15:27.5 7:44
20 Ava Remley, 7 15:31.4 7:46
23 Ryan Carlson, 7 15:48.1 7:54
25 Gabbi Kjormoe, 7 15:57.0 7:58

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

26 Olivia Shaw, 8 16:03.4 8:02
Total Time = 1:15:37.9     Total Places = 88

5. Tipton
3 Saidee Hamilton, 8 13:00.9 6:30
15 Karli Hines, 8 14:55.7 7:28
24 Tatum Nebergall, 8 15:48.8 7:54
28 Koda Fogg, 8 16:22.9 8:11
30 Laura Owen, 8 16:36.5 8:18
34 Paige Thomas, 7 19:23.9 9:42

Total Time = 1:16:44.8     Total Places = 100



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Lydia Hogan, 8 12:52.8 6:26 Solon Middle School
2 2 Ava Capron, 8 12:53.0 6:26 Monticello
3 Hallie Kelchen, 7 12:59.7 6:30 Cascade
4 3 Saidee Hamilton, 8 13:00.9 6:30 Tipton
5 4 Grace Hoeper, 8 13:08.8 6:34 Solon Middle School
6 5 Leah Koehler, 8 13:21.1 6:41 Monticello
7 6 Bryn Collum, 8 13:22.0 6:41 North Linn Csd
8 7 Sydney Dee, 8 13:25.6 6:43 Solon Middle School
9 8 Annabelle Stelpflug, 7 13:42.2 6:51 Solon Middle School
10 9 Brooke Heying, 7 13:43.4 6:52 Anamosa

7:00 Pace
11 10 Peyton McMahon, 7 14:01.1 7:01 North Linn Csd
12 11 Ella Sheeley, 8 14:09.8 7:05 Solon Middle School
13 12 Rose McAtee, 8 14:15.7 7:08 Solon Middle School
14 13 Delainey Durr, 7 14:26.1 7:13 Solon Middle School
15 Kobi Lietz, 8 14:27.1 7:14 Solon Middle School
16 Mallory Wigle, 7 14:29.2 7:15 Solon Middle School
17 14 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 8

14:38.0 7:19 North Linn Csd
18 Katelyn Staal, 8 14:48.6 7:24 Springville - Central
19 15 Karli Hines, 8 14:55.7 7:28 Tipton
20 16 Halle Recker, 7 14:55.8 7:28 Monticello
21 Rowan Jacobi, 7 14:56.6 7:28 Springville - Central
22 17 Rheagyn Uthoff, 7 15:07.5 7:34 Anamosa
23 18 Carly Ries, 7 15:17.9 7:39 North Linn Csd
24 Jillian Elijah, 7 15:19.9 7:40 Solon Middle School
25 Addi Greene, 8 15:26.6 7:43 Solon Middle School
26 19 Leah Whitson, 7 15:27.5 7:44 Anamosa
27 20 Ava Remley, 7 15:31.4 7:46 Anamosa
28 21 Joanna Patterson, 8 15:45.5 7:53 Monticello
29 22 Abby Michael, 7 15:47.6 7:54 North Linn Csd
30 23 Ryan Carlson, 7 15:48.1 7:54 Anamosa
31 24 Tatum Nebergall, 8 15:48.8 7:54 Tipton
32 25 Gabbi Kjormoe, 7 15:57.0 7:58 Anamosa

8:00 Pace
33 Kara VeDepo, 8 15:59.3 8:00 Solon Middle School
34 Abi Stejskal, 8 16:00.5 8:00 Springville - Central
35 26 Olivia Shaw, 8 16:03.4 8:02 Anamosa
36 27 Niamh Wylie, 7 16:05.7 8:03 North Linn Csd
37 Silvie Hendricks, 8 16:06.4 8:03 Solon Middle School
38 Delaney DeWild, 7 16:12.2 8:06 Solon Middle School
39 Layla Shipley, 7 16:13.4 8:07 Solon Middle School
40 Piper Barnhouse, 7 16:17.8 8:09 Solon Middle School
41 Trea Eidahl, 7 16:19.0 8:09 Solon Middle School
42 Farrah Hendricks, 8 16:21.0 8:11 Solon Middle School
43 28 Koda Fogg, 8 16:22.9 8:11 Tipton
44 Maddelyn Pauley, 7 16:23.1 8:12 Solon Middle School
45 Elise Broghammer, 8 16:29.3 8:15 Anamosa
46 29 Kelby Reierson, 8 16:33.6 8:17 North Linn Csd
47 30 Laura Owen, 8 16:36.5 8:18 Tipton
48 Madyn Hahn, 7 16:48.0 8:24 Solon Middle School
49 31 Lily Wright, 7 16:57.3 8:29 Monticello
50 Olivia Bonnema, 8 16:58.4 8:29 Solon Middle School
51 Piper Stahle, 7 16:59.4 8:30 Solon Middle School
52 Marin Ashbacker, 7 17:00.7 8:30 Solon Middle School
53 Olivia Scott, 8 17:06.2 8:33 Solon Middle School

9:00 Pace
54 32 Lily Moestchen, 8 18:28.0 9:14 Monticello
55 Lucy Miller, 8 18:49.3 9:25 Solon Middle School
56 33 Ella Sauser, 8 18:59.0 9:29 Monticello



57 Leah Schemmel, 7 19:01.1 9:31 Monticello
58 34 Paige Thomas, 7 19:23.9 9:42 Tipton

10:00 Pace
59 Joli Sinnwell, 7 20:22.8 10:11 Solon Middle School
60 Caejyn Helgens, 8 20:24.5 10:12 Anamosa
61 Kendall Seibels, 8 20:32.1 10:16 Monticello
62 Asianna Jerome, 7 20:42.2 10:21 Midland Csd
63 Jocelyn Hendricks, 8 20:49.9 10:25 Solon Middle School



45th Annual Anamosa Cross Country Invitational MS Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 26, 2020
Sunny 66°, S 11 MPH, 86% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Anamosa 51 5 8 11 12 15 18 20 12:38.0 0:45.6
2 Solon Middle School 55 2 4 14 16 19 25 26 12:40.7 2:28.6
3 Tipton 67 1 9 13 21 23 30 36 12:52.5 3:30.7
4 North Linn Csd 103 6 7 24 27 39 14:01.9 4:21.2
5 Monticello 136 3 31 32 33 37 41 42 14:58.3 4:18.6
6 Prince of Peace 145 10 28 29 35 43 15:22.4 5:08.8
7 Camanche 151 17 22 34 38 40 15:23.0 3:40.2

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Midland Csd, Springville - Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Anamosa
5 Miken Wheeler, 8 12:16.1 6:08
8 Carver Reiss, 8 12:31.0 6:15
11 Seth Countryman, 8 12:39.9 6:20
12 Nate Fischer, 8 12:41.1 6:21
15 Hudson Scranton, 7 13:01.6 6:31
18 Simon Robertson, 7 13:33.7 6:47
20 Gabe Wilmoth, 8 14:00.2 7:00

Total Time = 1:03:09.7     Total Places = 51

2. Solon Middle School
2 Keegan Conway, 8 11:18.3 5:39
4 Evan Burg, 8 12:09.5 6:05
14 Jordan Schmidt, 8 12:59.7 6:30
16 Camden Lyons, 7 13:08.9 6:34
19 Charlie Pettit, 7 13:46.9 6:53
25 Caden Bails, 7 14:09.3 7:05
26 Caden Mai, 7 14:14.3 7:07

Total Time = 1:03:23.3     Total Places = 55

3. Tipton
1 Clay Bohlmann, 8 10:37.3 5:19
9 Zach Butler, 8 12:33.6 6:17
13 Jacob Barton, 8 12:56.9 6:28
21 Josh Stepper, 8 14:06.6 7:03
23 Kendrick Heffernan, 7 14:08.0 7:04
30 Wyatt Nebergall, 7 15:22.4 7:41
36 Owen Boldt, 8 16:03.8 8:02

Total Time = 1:04:22.4     Total Places = 67

4. North Linn Csd
6 Levi Benesh, 7 12:16.5 6:08
7 Caleb Bildstein, 8 12:20.5 6:10
24 Isaac Pfab, 8 14:08.4 7:04
27 Sawyer Long, 7 14:46.2 7:23
39 Luke Barth, 7 16:37.6 8:19

Total Time = 1:10:09.2     Total Places = 103

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Monticello
3 Aedan Althoff, 7 11:53.4 5:57
31 Royce Kiburz, 8 15:25.3 7:43
32 Will Wolken, 8 15:35.1 7:48
33 Mace Schnoor, 7 15:45.8 7:53
37 Grant Gassman, 7 16:11.9 8:06
41 Tate Long, 7 17:07.9 8:34
42 River Smith, 8 17:37.5 8:49

Total Time = 1:14:51.5     Total Places = 136

6. Prince of Peace
10 Tate Ruden, 8 12:34.6 6:17
28 Sam Sisneros, 7 15:15.9 7:38
29 Nolan Keis, 7 15:19.7 7:40
35 Liam Darsidan, 8 15:58.1 7:59
43 Nehemiah Mallicoat, 8 17:43.3 8:52

Total Time = 1:16:51.6     Total Places = 145

7. Camanche
17 Maddox Homan, 8 13:26.7 6:43
22 Matthew Dunlay, 8 14:07.6 7:04
34 Frank Reuter, 8 15:56.4 7:58
38 Tanner Snodgrass, 8 16:17.4 8:09
40 Braxton Laurion, 7 17:06.8 8:33

Total Time = 1:16:54.9     Total Places = 151



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Clay Bohlmann, 8 10:37.3 5:19 Tipton
2 2 Keegan Conway, 8 11:18.3 5:39 Solon Middle School
3 3 Aedan Althoff, 7 11:53.4 5:57 Monticello
4 Jack Stamp, 8 11:55.3 5:58 Springville - Central

6:00 Pace
5 4 Evan Burg, 8 12:09.5 6:05 Solon Middle School
6 5 Miken Wheeler, 8 12:16.1 6:08 Anamosa
7 6 Levi Benesh, 7 12:16.5 6:08 North Linn Csd
8 7 Caleb Bildstein, 8 12:20.5 6:10 North Linn Csd
9 8 Carver Reiss, 8 12:31.0 6:15 Anamosa
10 9 Zach Butler, 8 12:33.6 6:17 Tipton
11 10 Tate Ruden, 8 12:34.6 6:17 Prince of Peace
12 11 Seth Countryman, 8 12:39.9 6:20 Anamosa
13 12 Nate Fischer, 8 12:41.1 6:21 Anamosa
14 13 Jacob Barton, 8 12:56.9 6:28 Tipton
15 14 Jordan Schmidt, 8 12:59.7 6:30 Solon Middle School
16 15 Hudson Scranton, 7 13:01.6 6:31 Anamosa
17 Ben VanWeelden, 8 13:02.8 6:31 Springville - Central
18 16 Camden Lyons, 7 13:08.9 6:34 Solon Middle School
19 17 Maddox Homan, 8 13:26.7 6:43 Camanche
20 18 Simon Robertson, 7 13:33.7 6:47 Anamosa
21 19 Charlie Pettit, 7 13:46.9 6:53 Solon Middle School
22 Andrew Kaalberg, 8 13:53.4 6:57 Cascade

7:00 Pace
23 20 Gabe Wilmoth, 8 14:00.2 7:00 Anamosa
24 21 Josh Stepper, 8 14:06.6 7:03 Tipton
25 22 Matthew Dunlay, 8 14:07.6 7:04 Camanche
26 23 Kendrick Heffernan, 7 14:08.0 7:04 Tipton
27 24 Isaac Pfab, 8 14:08.4 7:04 North Linn Csd
28 25 Caden Bails, 7 14:09.3 7:05 Solon Middle School
29 26 Caden Mai, 7 14:14.3 7:07 Solon Middle School
30 Eli Cash, 7 14:27.2 7:14 Solon Middle School
31 Toby Kleinsmith, 7 14:36.9 7:18 Solon Middle School
32 Jacob Lincoln, 7 14:41.4 7:21 Anamosa
33 Owen Young, 7 14:42.8 7:21 Solon Middle School
34 27 Sawyer Long, 7 14:46.2 7:23 North Linn Csd
35 Trenton Topping, 8 14:51.9 7:26 Cascade
36 Jason Ruley, 8 14:52.1 7:26 Midland Csd
37 Brycen Miller, 8 14:54.6 7:27 Solon Middle School
38 Nathan Rickels, 7 15:09.4 7:35 Midland Csd
39 28 Sam Sisneros, 7 15:15.9 7:38 Prince of Peace
40 29 Nolan Keis, 7 15:19.7 7:40 Prince of Peace
41 30 Wyatt Nebergall, 7 15:22.4 7:41 Tipton
42 31 Royce Kiburz, 8 15:25.3 7:43 Monticello
43 Eli Merfeld, 8 15:28.8 7:44 Cascade
44 Logan Rudish, 8 15:32.9 7:46 Solon Middle School
45 32 Will Wolken, 8 15:35.1 7:48 Monticello
46 Kinnick Reiss, 8 15:42.9 7:51 Anamosa
47 Garrett LaDue, 7 15:44.2 7:52 Anamosa
48 33 Mace Schnoor, 7 15:45.8 7:53 Monticello
49 Griffin Embree, 7 15:56.0 7:58 Anamosa
50 34 Frank Reuter, 8 15:56.4 7:58 Camanche
51 Gavin Weitz, 7 15:56.5 7:58 Anamosa
52 35 Liam Darsidan, 8 15:58.1 7:59 Prince of Peace

8:00 Pace
53 36 Owen Boldt, 8 16:03.8 8:02 Tipton
54 37 Grant Gassman, 7 16:11.9 8:06 Monticello
55 38 Tanner Snodgrass, 8 16:17.4 8:09 Camanche
56 Jacob Kramer, 7 16:26.1 8:13 Solon Middle School
57 39 Luke Barth, 7 16:37.6 8:19 North Linn Csd
58 Ayden Antonelli, 7 16:48.2 8:24 Anamosa
59 40 Braxton Laurion, 7 17:06.8 8:33 Camanche
60 41 Tate Long, 7 17:07.9 8:34 Monticello
61 42 River Smith, 8 17:37.5 8:49 Monticello
62 43 Nehemiah Mallicoat, 8 17:43.3 8:52 Prince of Peace



9:00 Pace
63 Brayden Keister, 8 18:29.3 9:15 Anamosa

10:00 Pace
64 Evzen Meza, 8 20:00.0 10:00 Solon Middle School
65 Ethan Ressler, 7 20:00.2 10:00 Solon Middle School
66 Brady White, 7 20:10.2 10:05 Solon Middle School
67 Ethan Jackson, 7 20:29.0 10:14 Anamosa
68 Charly Lloyd, 8 20:42.0 10:21 Monticello
69 Spencer Michels, 7 21:08.2 10:34 Solon Middle School
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